GROWTH OF LAS VEGAS LAW FIRMS

Law Firm

Albright Stoddard
Alverson Taylor
Ballard Spahr
Beckley Singleton
Boies Schiller
DLA Piper

Duane Morris
Gordon Silver
Greenberg Traurig
Hale Lane
Hutchison Steffen
Jolley Urga

Jones Vargas
Kolesar Leathem
Kummer Kaempfer
Lewis Roca

Lionel Sawyer

By number of attorneys

2001

22

21

11

16

41

14

37

52

2003

25

12

22

15

16

43

15

33

58

2006

14

33

7

29

23

17

15

20

16

40

17

36

15

7
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Las Vegas Growth
Law Firm

Littler Mendelson
Marquis Aurbach
McDonald Carano
Rawlings Olson
Santoro Driggs
Schreck Brignone
Snell Wilmer

Total

2001

21

19

25

22

29

411

2003

21

21

27

32

18

441

2006

11

29

21

26

37

25

29

542



